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Fa.ctc·ry 
Cost 

Bullet ~ 

.224 - SZ qr. $14.87 

.6mm-70 gr. $16.47 

.30 - 168 gr. $22.Bl 

* 9% plus 4% -

.224 

,6mm 

.30 

( 

.(. Walker:w 
July 5, 1968 · 
Revised 7-4-68 
D. Geiss 

BENCH REST BULLETS 
FOR !V!ANUFACTURE IN CUSTOM SHOP 

Ust Price 
Per M 

$40,00 

$50,00 

$6S.OO 

Sales 
First Year 

750,000 

500,000 

Net 
Selling 

PerM 

$24.00 

$30.00 

$39,00 

Factory 
Profit 
Per M 

$ 9 .13 

$13.53 

$16,19 

Sales 
Second Year 

2 Cintron Hoppers i29167 - 4f29004 

l Cut Off #'28887 

G &A. Comm. 
R&D Profit 

*Per M ~ 

$3.12 $ 6.0l 

$3.90 $ 9.63 

$5.07 $11.12 

Book Values 

$3,SS0.50 
{ 918.lO 
( 472.74 

( 511.93 
(1, 668.31 

880.96 
$8,302.64 

Perce 
~ 

2s.oi 

3Z.U 

28.5'1! 

WIL01637 


